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Calendar 2023-24 definitive 23Jan23 

Mon 28 Aug New staff orientation and induction 

Tue 29 – Wed 30 Aug Staff Health & Safety training 

Wed 30 Aug – Fri 1 Sep Staff collaborative planning days 

Mon 4 Sep Orientation day for new families (half-day) 

Tue 5 Sep First day of academic year for students 

Sat 14 Oct Open Day (half-day G4-12) 

Mon 30 Oct – Fri 3 Nov Half-term holiday 

Sat 11 Nov Open Day (half-day G4-12) 

Thu 7 – Fri 8 Dec St. Ambrose - Immaculate Conception Holiday 

Thu 21 December Last day of first term (half-day) 

Fri 22 Dec – Fri 5 Jan Winter holidays  

Mon 8 Jan First day of second term 

Mon 12 – Fri 16 Feb Half-term holiday 

Thu 28 Mar Last day of second term (half-day) 

Fri 29 Mar – Fri 5 Apr Spring holidays 

Mon 8 Apr First day of third term 

Thu 25 – Fri 26 Apr Liberation Day Extended Holiday 

Wed 1 May Labour Day Holiday 

Fri 31 May – Mon 3 Jun Republic Day mid-term break 

Tue 25 Jun Last day of academic year for students (half-day) 

Wed 26 – Fri 28 Jun Staff collaborative planning days 

 
Half days: Please note that school will close before lunch on the following days: 

Last days of term:   21 December – 28 March – 25 June 
Planning afternoons:  6 October – 17 November – 19 January – 8 March – 24 May 

Open Days:    14 October – 11 November  
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